
OBEN:

Cyu pn6nnfi
Pyner uscuofi

MEHIO Ha 15.12.
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Yrnepx4eno: 
:

[uperrop I\/5OY "COIII J\b 2"

r.Ycuucxa C.B. Couu<o

72,00p.

14,00p.

3,60p.
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2,72p.

17,50p.

3ABTPAK:

flnos
Canar u3 cBexefi ranycrbl
Hafi c JrlrMoHoM

Xne6 nrreHuqnufi

Xre6 pNc/nueHu.rHrrfi

Man4apun

t-4

KaproQeJrbHoe rrcpe

Orypqu coJreHbre

Konauor ra3 flroA
Xne6 rrreHr4quufi

68,00p.

12,00p.

3,60p.

2,72p.

2,72p.

17,50p.

10,00p.

45,00p.

12,00p.

9,17p.

10,00p.

2,72p.



Kapro$errbHoe rrcpe

Xo"rro4Hbre 3arcycrcrr:
Canar LB cBexefi xanycTrr
Canar LB oryprloB

HauurKlr:
Hafi c nkrMoHoM

KounoT kr3 .rroA

Myunbre rrsAeJrrrfl:
Xne6 pxc/nrueuu.rHrrfi
Xne6 rrrueura.rHrrfi
IftapoxKr4 B accoprr{MeHre

YrnepN4eHo:

flzpemop N,{EOy ,,COltI 
Ns 2,)

r.Vcancxa C.B. Corur<o ;

EIIIO

ffepnrre 6nroAa:
Cyn pu6rrrrfi

Broprre 6.rrroAa:
flnos
Pyner na.scHofi

Iaprrnp:

qBO60 HOfo Bbr60 aHA
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10,00p.

72,00p.

45,00p.

14,70p.180
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2,72p.

2,72p.

20,00p.


